
Appendix 1  

 

Draft Affordable Housing monitoring table to be kept by applicant (red italics are examples) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit 
No. 

Unit 
Type 

Monthly 
Rent 

Status (Single, 
Couple, 
Sharers) 

Qualifying Criteria Age Salary Employment Type Tenancy 
Length 

Duration of 
Stay 

TBC Studio £800 Single Works within 3 miles 
of the site and earns 
<£40k. 

24 £30,451 Full Time – Public Realm 
Enforcement Officer, 
Cambridge City Council  

3 Years Moved in …… 

TBC 2B3P £1,040 Couple Person 1 – Works 
within 3 miles of the 
site 
 
Person 2 – Has a 
family connection 
within 2 miles of the 
site 

30 
 
 
30 

£20,600 
 
 
£18,525 

Full Time – Horticultural 
Assistant Cambridge 
University 
 
Full Time – Minimum Wage 

3 Years Moved in …… 

TBC 2B3P £1,040 2 Sharers Person 1 – Has a 
family connection 
within 2 miles of the 
site.  
Person 2 – Works 
within 3 miles of the 
site.  
Joint Income <£60k 

27 
  
  
29 

£25,655 
  
  
£23,487 

Full Time – Nurse (Band 5) 
  
  
Full Time – PA Cambridge 
University 

2 Years Moved in …… 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


