Appendix 1

Draft Affordable Housing monitoring table to be kept by applicant (red italics are examples)

Unit No.	Unit Type	Monthly Rent	Status (Single, Couple, Sharers)	Qualifying Criteria	Age	Salary	Employment Type	Tenancy Length	Duration of Stay
TBC	Studio	£800	Single	Works within 3 miles of the site and earns <£40k.	24	£30,451	Full Time – Public Realm Enforcement Officer, Cambridge City Council	3 Years	Moved in
TBC	2B3P	£1,040	Couple	Person 1 – Works within 3 miles of the site Person 2 – Has a family connection within 2 miles of the site	30	£20,600 £18,525	Full Time – Horticultural Assistant Cambridge University Full Time – Minimum Wage	3 Years	Moved in
TBC	2B3P	£1,040	2 Sharers	Person 1 – Has a family connection within 2 miles of the site. Person 2 – Works within 3 miles of the site. Joint Income <£60k	27	£25,655	Full Time – Nurse (Band 5) Full Time – PA Cambridge University	2 Years	Moved in